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Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift
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SANJEET KR SAH

ASHOK SINGH
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PARAS KR RAM

RAJIV KR. SHAW

CHINMOY MALAKAR

AMARNATH SHARMA

RAFIK ANSARI

MANISH KR GAUTAM

NOOR MD

MD.SHABBIR ALAM

DURBAL DAS

ZIAUR RAHAMAN

MD.NASIM

BRIJESH KUMAR

RAJENDRA DAS

RANJIT KUMAR PANDEY

PARWEZ ALI

SANJIB KR. NAYAK

MD.NISARUDDIN

PRITAM KUMAR

SUKHEN CHAKRSBORTY

MD.AKBAR

ANKAJ KAHAR

ARJUN PRASAD

BINOD MAHATO
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PARAMESH KUMAR RAM

AWADHESH MANJHI

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

SER MD.
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317 328 322 325 325 328
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293 335 324 337 327 322 340 345

345 343 351 349 357 217

310 296 315 326 336 334 327 338 321 324 323

303 338 334 338 323 324
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Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift
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MD.RAMJAN

NANDAN SINGH

GOBIND KUMAR JHA

RAJESH SINGH

DILIP SHAW
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RANJIT KUMAR SINGH
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RAJIV KR. CHAUDHARY
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MD MAQSOOD
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PRADIP KUMAR PRASAD

MONOJ KAHAR

RAJESH DAS

DEVENDRA RAJAK
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MAHABUB MIA

BHARAT SINGH

RAJENDRA PD

SHAHID PARVEZ
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TARAK CH DAS

BIMAL TAPADAR

MADAN PATRA

KEDAR SHA
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BIJAY KUMAR SHAW
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MD FAHIM
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KASHINATH ADOK
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Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.
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SUNDOR RAM

RAMZAN ALI

ARJUN RAM

BADRUDDIN MIA

SEW MURATH RAJBHAR

NARAYAN SHOW-1

MD.ISSUF

MD.ASLAM

MD.FARUK-2

RAJENDRA TANTI

CHITTESWAR KAHAR

MAHENDRA SREEBASTAV

HAIDAR ALI

MAHBUB ALAM
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RAJDEO RAM

LALJEE RAM CHAMAR

BALESWAR TEWARI

BHOLA RAM

SHYAM BEHARI RAM
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BIMAL DAS

MD.NASEEM

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
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MARKENDEY KAHAR
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RAM KISHOR RAM

LOK NATH SHAW
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Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift
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OM PRAKASH SHAW

RAJENDRA KAHAR

RANJIT TANTI

MANOJ KUMAR DUBEY
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B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

405 416 410 402 407

339 341 332 341 342 344 346 335

321 343

125 323

193 100 380 387 389 380 384 357

387 411 393 413 216 407 392 411 406 392 232 415 408

196 197 316 340 343 346

195 198 191

335 339 336 78

334 352

190 218 319

217

304 335

325 313 334.4 342 312 316 323 116 322 204

397 368 373 364 362 380 365 371 378 378 376

191 310 314 330 346 342

359 354 345 341 343 310 313 312 315 385 394

392 368 384 381 388

368 322 353

208

197 197 197 390

385 380

327 323 124

201 340 351

324 325 320 323 313 316 314 124

333 200 342 345 344 341 339 206 348 140

148

126

326

342 352

343 338 348 336 358 355 336

395

327 323 324 329

76 84 83 81

170 344 339 399 338 348 344 342 198

404 390 398 397 386 161 391 405

316

327 321 347

20 335 327

313 334 330 340 352 136 338 360 342 354 354

388 384 100 373 361 408 388 394 250

344 334 340 338 356 354

329

78 102 103

324 384 348

343 359 341

362 384 348 386

345 350

77 101 102

326 342 343 426 349 366 363 360 340 333

321 321 323 195 204

389 383 376 378 202 353 380 385 394 237 247 204 216 209 239 242 204 214 216 249

225 77 104

342 299

BShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

NF1092

NF1097

NF1102

NF1104

NF1105

NF1108

NF1117

NF1124

NF1164

NF1171

NF1175

NF1176

NF1180

NF1183

NF1184

NF1185

NF1212

NF1217

NF1221

NF1222

NF1225

NF1227

NF1229

NF1230

NF1231

NF1233

NF1234

NF1239

NF1244

NF1245

NF1250

NF1260

NF1268

NF1279

NF1282

NF1292

NF1295

NF1298

NF1306

NF1307

NF1311

NF1319

NF1329

NF1330

NF1337

NF1340

NF1341

NF1345

NF1346

NF1349

NF1351

NF1352

NF1356

NF1361

MUNNA DAS

AMIT SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR SHAW

DHARMENDRA TANTI

AMAR DEEP CHOWDHARY

SHAZAD ALAM

AHMED ALI

RAKESH KUMAR SHAW

GANESH SHOW

MD.TASLIM

MUKESH KAHAR

RABI PRASAD

MD.WASIULLAH

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

SULENDRA DAS

DHARMENDRA PANDIT

MD.AZIMULLAH

LICHU RAM

KASHINATH MAITY

GURU CHARAN PRAJAPATY

KUSH KARAN DAS

KOUSIK GHORAI

SUNIL KR. TANTI

SAMPATH RAM

RAM JANAM RAM

MD.SHAMIM KHAN

AMZAD ALI

PARASHORAM MISHRA

RANA PRAMANIK

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SUSANTA RUDRA

MUKESH DAS

PAPPU VERMA

DULAL ROY

SAHABUDDIN

RAKESH BHARTI

MD.HASIM

AJAY KUMAR DAS

MD.ANWAR

MD.KHALIQUE ANSARI

UMASHANKER KUMAR SINGH

RAJ KR GUPTA

NAND KISHORE RAM

KANHAIYA RAJAK

KANHAI TANTI

BABLU KUMAR PRASAD

IMRAN KHAN

JYOTIRMOY DAS

BISWANATH DAS

NASIM AKHTAR

NANDJEE PRASAD SHAW

SHIVPUJAN KAHAR

JABIR ALI

SHYAM KUMAR SHAW

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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N

N

N

N

N

N
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N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

 214.0

 331.8

 233.0

 250.5

 189.0

 325.7

 329.0

 321.0

 296.6

 323.5

 326.3

 327.0

 219.5

 321.5

 298.1

 313.3

 186.0

 293.1

 338.0

 316.5

 380.2

 318.2

 173.7

 330.9

 127.0

 94.4

 202.4

 336.5

 289.3

 322.7

 201.0

 356.5

 336.6

 340.0

 339.2

 322.3

 184.0

 322.0

 338.0

 327.9

 78.0

 321.6

 312.6

 401.8

 76.8

 348.7

 342.5

 386.0

 316.0

 281.5

 302.6

 135.3

 377.3

 337.8
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Labour Cat

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11

B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

214

340 328 330 329

361 346 319 322 100 82 101

225 329 118 330

189

324 323 318 331 311 339 334

314 324 336 342

321

334 340 120 348 341

323 324

317 330 329 329

316 322 341 329

86 353

321 325 316 324

327 311 318 323 332 198 311 349 214

321 213 313 335 341 200 308 394 395

186

326 321 331.4 194

322 341 351

320 311 313 322

387 378 380 374 372 356 394 388 393

322 312 312 330.4 317 326 317 320 313 313

357 83 81

305 330 317 339 340 344 341

84 87 210

126 80 89 83 100 81 101 82 101 101

170 78 79 341 344

341 334 338 342 330 334

310 320 125 332 313 315 310

325 322 323 325 323 319 322

201

346 367

321 337 335 335 343 351 338 331 338 340 334

340

331 334 341 333 347 341 341 338 340 346

323 320 324

184

326 309 321 325 313 319 314 349

336 340

320 323 361 322 312 308 349

78

325 325 321 326 309 317 321 317 333

360 349 345 343 358 229 204

382 407 409 409

75 78 58 79 76 76 84 79 78 83 77 78

344 350 340 343 355 354 355

339 346

386

316

333 317 329 333 344 128 128 340

195 327 330 332 329

225 77 104

349 391 372 384 384 384

329 326 342 354

BShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

NF1362

NF1363

NF1365

NF1370

NF1372

NF1373

NF1374

NF1382

NF1384

NF1385

NF1386

NF1392

NF1394

NF1395

NF1396

NF1397

NF1398

NF1403

NF1404

NF1408

NF1409

NF1410

NF1412

NF1413

NF1414

NF1417

NF1419

NF1426

NF1432

NF1433

NF1434

NF1435

NF1436

NF1437

NF1438

NF1443

NF1445

NF1446

NF1447

NF1448

NF1449

NF1455

NF1456

NF1459

NF1460

NF1465

NF1466

NF1468

NF1471

NF1472

NF1481

NF1482

NF1483

NF1484

PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA

MD.ALAMGIR

SAHID AKHTAR

SANDIP SHAW

NAGENDRA RABIDAS

BINOD KUMAR PRASAD

DEEPAK KR. TANTI

AJAY KUMAR RAI

TAPAN BISWAS

RAKESH KUMAR SHAW

UMESH KR.GOND

MD.SHAKIL

SOMNATH KONGAR

MD.SHAKIR

SRIKANTA MANNA

AMIT KUMAR TANTI

PINTU KR.RAJAK

JAYAKI DAS

UMESH CHAUDHARY

MONOJIT KHARA

RANAJIT SINGHA

MD.AZAD

ANIMUL HAQUE

PARDIP KR SHOW(3)

SHANKAR SHAW

MUNNA RAJAK

MD.SAMIM

DEEPAK PRASAD

MD.SAHID

RAJESH SHAW

MD.SHAKIL

SAGAR TANTI

JUBER ALAM

NASIM AKHTAR

MD.ANWAR

RAJESH RAM

UMESH DAS

SUJIT KUMAR SHOW

MD.SARFARAJ ALAM

AMANULLAH

SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA

LAXMAN SHAW

MD.MUKHTAR

SANJEET KR SAH

ASHOK SINGH

ASHOK CHAKRABORTY(II)

MD.ISLAM ALI

PARAS KR RAM

AMARNATH SHARMA

RAFIK ANSARI

MANISH KR GAUTAM

NOOR MD

MD.SHABBIR ALAM

DURBAL DAS

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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N
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N

N

N

N

N
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 345.3

 350.1

 313.1

 343.0

 357.6

 304.3

 332.3

 325.3

 321.1

 113.0

 333.1

 320.5

 334.2

 363.4

 338.0

 341.6

 155.1

 367.6

 394.5

 375.6

 394.1

 351.8

 341.5

 346.0

 359.0

 394.0

 350.0

 380.0

 313.5

 341.0

 352.9

 332.2

 361.1

 402.3

 366.2

 396.8

 238.8

 340.5

 382.8

 371.9

 381.5

 321.0

 128.0

 355.0

 348.0

 338.0

 352.7

 356.3

 281.7

 321.4

 360.7

 322.2

 321.2

 326.0
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Labour Cat

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11

B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

366 326 341 348

360 356 346 331 344 354 358 352

337 337 337 338 338 345 128 345

343

386 395 389 382 150 358 380 385 393

326 324 383 372 309 315 101

393 326 324 323 341 305 325 321

317 325 329 330

328 309 320 322 341 318 320 311

113

313 315 335 331 344 349 338 340

312 325 327 318

327 341.4

385 325 312 444 331 312 378 400 384

323 353

341 344 342 345 336

75 78 78 79 76 76 330 79 344 78 285 81 357

406 412 344 342 334

386 403

369 359 384 383 383

397 412 413 414 402 397 403 398 406 413 346 328

330 340 348 389

333 325 340 344 352 340 361 340 338 346 337

342 350

359

394

350

394 381 382 377 378 373 350 375 393 383 394

356 335 300 134 343 342 341 357

343 347 340 336 339

358 351 352 383 331 345 353 350

325 324 322 341 349

335 356 359 376 363 379 366 363 360 369 358 349

411 394 404 408 391 388 401 405 414 407

204 405 373 360 405 363 379 423 384

400 397 390 381 406 407

114 296 288 328 76 342 133 333

351 330

377 385 383 386

353 374 375 373 378 365 370 384 370 377

389 370 384 383

325 324 320 321 326 307 320 325 318 324

128

359 351 353 381 331 356 358 357 349

355 341

326 340 348

359 351 356 378 331 339 357 353 350

343 358 341 383

130 335 343 336 341 130 357

325 321 325 318 318

391 341 350

327 324 322 324 341 309 326 321 316 312

325 326 321 321 311 323

326

BShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

NF1489

NF1493

NF1497

NF1498

NF1504

NF1505

NF1513

NF1515

NF1521

NF1526

NF1527

NF1529

NF1532

NF1533

NF1534

NF1536

NF1537

NF1538

NF1539

NF1547

NF1564

NF1580

NF1587

NF1591

NF1610

NF1616

NF1618

NF1622

NF1623

NF1625

NF1644

NF1646

NF1647

NF1650

NF1654

NF1656

NF1657

NF1663

NF1664

NF1668

NF1673

NF1675

NF1685

NF1699

NF1701

NF1704

NF1709

NF1720

NF1730

NF1734

NF1736

NF1737

NF1740

ZIAUR RAHAMAN

MD.NASIM

JAMUNA DAS

BRIJESH KUMAR

MD.JAVED HOSSAIN

RAJENDRA DAS

RANJIT KUMAR PANDEY

PARWEZ ALI

MD.NISARUDDIN

PRITAM KUMAR

SUKHEN CHAKRSBORTY

MD.AKBAR

ANKAJ KAHAR

ARJUN PRASAD

BINOD MAHATO

M.RAJA RAO

PARAMESH KUMAR RAM

AWADHESH MANJHI

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

SER MD.

BINOD KUMAR PANDEY

DIPAK KUMAR SHAW

SANTOSH KUMAR PASWAN

SANTOSH TIWARI

ROHIT TANTI

AMIT KUMAR BARMA

WAZIR HUSSAIN

KARAN RAJAK

JITU RAM

RABINDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHURY
KRISHNA KAHAR

AKBAR ALI

ABIRBHAB BANERJEE

SUBRATA CHATTERJEE

MD ASLAM

VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA

RANJIT TANTI

SUBRATA DAS

SUMAN DUTTA

MD.RAMJAN

NANDAN SINGH

GOBIND KUMAR JHA

DILIP SHAW

MUNNA SAHANI

RANJIT KUMAR SINGH

MD.FARUQUE ANSARI

MD.SABIR ALI

SADDAM HOSSAIN

MD. REZAUL

ASLAM(2)

RAJIV KR. CHAUDHARY

RANJIT KUMAR SHAW

SUMIT KUMAR VERMA

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N
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N
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N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

 298.2

 289.5

 311.0

 321.0

 324.0

 347.0

 346.1

 332.9

 375.4

 335.1

 367.7

 416.3

 335.0

 334.0

 337.7

 337.8

 378.0

 350.8

 353.1

 337.9

 307.0

 334.0

 333.0

 306.7

 281.2

 342.0

 310.5

 151.8

 304.1

 256.5

 339.0

 337.0

 322.0

 318.5

 328.4

 321.0

 332.5

 349.0

 341.3

 343.7

 318.4

 338.0

 327.0

 339.0

 300.1

 313.5

 276.5

 275.0

 310.0

 407.3

 339.0

 349.0

 332.5
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Labour Cat

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11

B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

322 362 320 314 331 313 320 312 349 204 215 216

322 257

209 337 346 352

322 323 318

324

342 344 355

333 356 375 377 405 206 369 348

303 335 333 345 342 340 332

379 387 384 376 373 352 387 412 355 349

330 335 336 335 343 336 331

387 341 322 375 372 392 385

419 405 403 403 396 412 406 404 410 514 407

322 341 347 330

334

323 340 350

322 362 359 320 332 346 312 368 308 349

384 393 357 372 352 370 396 383 395

374 368 324 340 348

359 350 350 356 374 331 348 354 358 354 350

337 337 341 331 352 336 331

322 310 319 323 326 224 325

316 329 336 336 341 340 340 334

333

238 315 336 341 127 343 342 348 339 338

195 218 325 326 342

344 340

393 348 88 348 383 372 86 350 347 351 349

78 79 76 133 79 344 78 83 356 212

317 340 325 134 335 346 332

324 189

324 354

334 340

322

322 311 320 321

318 332 331 331 330

321

336 319 337 329 331 343

324 374

316 324 384

342 340 349

321 313 313 334.4 316 311 318 321 318

322 342 350

327

339

321 326 318 324 332 309 313 98 311 349

309 318

335.4 349 356 130 212

335 215

310

148 390 374 385 761 386

338 334 345

349

322 343

BShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

SACKING-WARP

NF1744

NF1748

NF1751

NF1753

NF1755

NF1760

NF1762

NF1766

NF1767

NF1770

NFR001

NFR003

NG1493

001245

002276

002355

002361

002401

002435

002458

002485

002497

002515

002532

002546

002552

002573

002574

009026

009029

009052

009056

009058

009060

009062

009064

009069

009074

009075

009076

009078

009081

058032

058037

058087

061543

068002

068024

068025

068029

GAUTAM KUMAR RAJAK

PRADIP KUMAR PRASAD

MONOJ KAHAR

RAJESH DAS

DEVENDRA RAJAK

BIRENDRA KR.HARIJAN

SUJAY KUMAR SHAW

ABHIJIT PRASAD

MAHABUB MIA

RAJENDRA PD

SHAHID PARVEZ

MUSTAK AHD MOMIN

TARAK CH DAS

BIMAL TAPADAR

MADAN PATRA

NABI HOSEN

KEDAR SHA

RADHEYSHYAM HARIJAN

BIJAY KUMAR SHAW

ASHOK KR.CHAKRABORTY

SHIB NATH DAS

MD FAHIM

JAHANGIR ANSWARI

SHYAMPHAL TANTI

LALBABU PRASAD

RAJENDRA RAM

PRODIP SHOW

RAJENDRA KR SINHA

BEJON BANERJEE

KAMRUDDIN

NAKUL KAHAR

GULABCHAND BENBANSHI

ALBADOR MIA

MAHENDRA RAM

MOTIRAM DHOBI

MD.SAKIL

IBRAHIM ANSARI

KASHINATH ADOK

SAHADAT HOSSEN

SUNDOR RAM

SURESH LAL

ARJUN RAM

KARTICK CHANDRA LAHA

JABAHIR CHOWDHURY

MOTILAL RAJBHAR

BADRUDDIN MIA

MOHON KAHAR

SEW MURATH RAJBHAR

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Z

Z

N

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P
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P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

P

S

S

T

S

S

S

S

S

 315.6

 312.5

 271.3

 347.7

 345.0

 131.0

 332.0

 307.0

 190.0

 363.0

 360.5

 321.6

 347.3

 312.0

 305.2

 313.4

 333.3

 318.5

 381.0

 346.8

 316.3

 309.2

 320.0

 323.0

 299.0

 304.0

 299.0

 313.0

 324.9

 302.1

 313.8

 297.0

 313.5

 312.5

 318.8

 379.3

 347.8

 390.5

 303.0

 348.8

 348.7

 352.9

 308.5

 314.0

 300.0

 311.0

 304.0

 314.3

 304.0

 351.8
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Labour

Labour

Cat

Cat
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191 342 355 340 350

387 81 383 386 372 308 370 355 381 102

122 340 352

351 341 351

344 346

131

332

338 339 131 345 355 334

190

375 351

351 370

325 322 321 321 310 313 312 349

161 143 401 389 395 409 410 405 413

312

252 298 302 304 303 304 307 308 342 332 305

316 316 312 311 312

334 328 338

338 299

381

315 345 362 343 352 358 358 355 352 342 329 351

315 317 318 325 319 316 324 308 307 314

254 328 303 304 301 301 341 329 322

320

326 320

298 255 338 301 303

304

255 302 315 298 304 302 300 305 304 301 303

313

379 306 296 306 346 334 347 304 306

255 298 338 300 303 301 304 302 318

266 299 344 334 325 302 303 304 342 330 303

297

316 303 307 307 328 320

316 310 313 311

400 309 316 314 327 310 308 302 302 302 317

379 388 371

343 345 363 340 339 356 342 353 344 342 359

391 390 390 391

303

342 348 345 353 348 359 362 330 352

334 351 355 343 352 348 358 331 357 358

355 345 353 353 354 330 357 376

311 306

314

300

311

304

325 318 317 325 303 319 296 324 308 308 314

304

354 349 350 354

 339  310  299  318  299  318  296  304  307  299  314  327  303  310  334  334  302  318  329  336  334  323  343  333  340  317  327  338  363

B

C
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Shift

Overall

Overall

P

P
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Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

068031

068032

068039

068051

068054

068081

068091

068094

068096

068097

069002

069005

069006

069008

069021

069033

069034

069035

069041

069050

069051

069053

069060

069061

069062

069068

069074

069078

069081

069082

069084

069085

069089

069091

069097

069099

069101

069105

069106

069108

069110

069117

069119

069121

069122

069124

069126

069136

069140

069143

069147

069151

069152

069153

NARAYAN SHOW-1

MD.ISSUF

MD.FARUK-2

RAJENDRA TANTI

CHITTESWAR KAHAR

BHARAT KAHAR

MAHBUB ALAM

NAND KISHORE RAM

RAJDEO RAM

LALJEE RAM CHAMAR

BHOLA RAM

BASDEO RAM

SHYAM BEHARI RAM

SRIKANTA PROSAD SHOW

DHARAM NATH CHAMAR

MD.NASEEM

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

MUKTAR KHAN

JAMALUDDIN MIA

MOHD.UKIL

VIDYASAGAR SHOW

MOHAN PROSAD TANTI

RAJENDRA RAM

MARKENDEY KAHAR

MOHD.BASIR

MD.MURTUZA

RAM KISHOR RAM

RAJENDRA CHOWDHURY

SAHADEO THAKUR

SURESH KAHAR

SRAWAN PRASAD KAHAR

JAGDISH TANTI

MD.MAQSOOD

RATANAKAR JENA

DIPAK KAHAR

ASHOK TANTI

SHANKAR TANTI

ASHOK GHOSH

VERGU CHANDRA HAZRA

BRAMDEO KAHAR

PANKAJ PRASAD

GOPAL KAHAR

SATYANARAYAN GHOSH

SUMAN CHATTERJEE

TAPAN SHAW

DILIP ADHIKARY

SONATON MALIK

BISWANATH PANDIT

RAJENDRA SHAW

DILIP DUTTA

BRIJ KR.KUNWAR

MUNNA KUWAR

OM PRAKASH SHAW

RAJENDRA KAHAR
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 364.7
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 349.8

 328.0

 302.8
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 386.6

 353.6

 335.2

 321.0

 339.0
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 384.4

 348.4

 338.0

 305.0

 375.8

 367.3

 316.0

 308.0

 133.8

 312.0

 307.0
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 304.4

 357.0

 371.0

 318.0
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 375.5

 398.0

 333.4

 316.3

 394.5

 328.6

 306.0

 301.0

 338.8
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 335.2
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 296.6

 303.8

 390.5
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 311.9

 350.1

 367.7

 260.8
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Labour Cat
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330 338 337 326 348 330 338 337 363 348

391 400 314 334 361 365 388

329 338 313 333 358 336 370 328 350

358 360 342 330 359

328

302 301 306 303 302

104

393 387 389 391

389 375 388 390 391

355 363 345 350 355

328 337 313 328 359 338 339 327 348

321

316 340 346 337 348 340 337 340 329 357

322 318

381 388 401 362 390

327 339 338 329 312 351 328 388 369 362 389

337 339

308 302

400 378 389 398 314 362 387 364 390

334 380 390 399 314 356 360 388 368 361 390

318 306 308 307 329 328

310 306

86 391 63 64 65

312

307

105

305 311 299 301 309 295 306 310 308 300

357

371

318

315

398 379 390 326 389 369 365 388

398

331 325 336 338 337

316 316 317

389 400

330 326 339 336 312

312 296 310

301

328 336 328 341 361 339 328 349

118

330 339 326 336 330 350

327 338

315

346 304 301 354 348 102 315 303

297 300 311 297 308 311 306 300

388 393

307 310 299 301 317

316

301 300 306 301 303 342 301 307 341 327 302

351 356 343 349 352 358 358 351 342 332 359

400 378 388 398 312 365 359 390 370 362 390 335 333

64 326 326 327

316 315 310 301 303

CShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

069156

069165

069175

069178

069182

069189

069192

069202

LF3583

LF3588

LF3593

LF3595

LF3596

LF3599

NE1011

NE1034

NE1070

NE1138

NE1371

NE1414

NE1424

NE1810

NER014

NF1002

NF1003

NF1004

NF1009

NF1010

NF1011

NF1013

NF1014

NF1016

NF1017

NF1020

NF1021

NF1040

NF1042

NF1046

NF1049

NF1050

NF1052

NF1056

NF1062

NF1063

NF1070

NF1092

NF1102

NF1104

NF1108

NF1157

NF1171

NF1175

NF1183

NF1184

RANJIT TANTI

DINESH RAJAK

MADANLAL TANTI

HAREKRISHNA RAI

SATYANARAYAN SHAW

MD.MUSTAK

KARTICK DAS

SURAJDEO SINGH

ACHINTYA KOLEY

TANU RAM

BINOD KR. SHAW

SANJAY MITRA

SEKH GIYASUDDIN

MANTOO SINGH-2

RANJIT SHAW

ASISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SAKIL AHMED

RABINDER PROSAD

KASHINATH CHOWDHURY

SALAUDDIN

MULUKRAJ SINGH

ARJUN KEWAT

SAMBHU NATH BEHERA

SURENDRA RAI

GOURANGO DEY

MANOJ KUMAR RAJAK

UDAI NARAYAN DAS

PRADEEP KUMAR SHAW

PRAMOD PRASAD KAHAR

MD.MUSTAK

DEEPAK KUMAR TANTI

MD.MUSTAK ANSARI

ZAWED HUSSAIN

OM PRAKASH TANTI

MD.RASHID

DHARMA TANTI

SAHADEO GUPTA

SINGESWAR RAJAK

VIJAY KUMAR TANTI

KISHOR KUMAR BHAGHAT

JITENDRA PANDIT

DEEPAK KUMAR MAHATO

JAHID KAMAR

MUNNA DAS

MANOJ KUMAR SHAW

DHARMENDRA TANTI

SHAZAD ALAM

SK.ABDULLAH

MD.TASLIM

MUKESH KAHAR

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH

SULENDRA DAS
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N
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N
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N

N
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 341.4
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 341.0

 312.7
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 328.0
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 304.5
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 257.0

 301.3

 312.5

 96.0

 311.0

 383.8

 303.7

 186.0

 313.2
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 317.8

 291.0
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 144.5
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 321.1

 341.0
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Labour Cat
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315 318

101 339 338 342 348 344 333

316 332 325 327 329

328 360 338 330 351

317

375 387 391 388 394

346 349 344 350 348 352 357 342 328 353

323 350 343 355 354 353 331 361

315

334 304 341

341

315 312 311

317 316 307 301 310 315 308 306

351

111

331 325 328

311

298 311

309

257

302 301 301

311 314

96

316 306

362 390 391 392

305 301 302 303 304 302 307 302 305 306

60 312

318 326 305 307 307 316

399 388 400 367 386 363 388

302 338 302 316 331

252 330

304 311 297 302 311 312 316 312 307 301

297 300 319 296 318 310 306 301

86 81 346 65

316 317

191 100 233 236 355 110

268 325 343 322 341 328 321

343 339

252 348 344 346 355 367 352 342 330 353

282 329 334 347 356 339 335 355 342 331 354

100 305 101 209 225 303 341 100 200

309 310 300 313 296 318 306 306

380 389 391 393

193 208 220 357 101 110 193

256 340

316

331 64

300 316 301 301 316 305 316 317 307

314

256 305

316 318 312

299 315 300 304 311 318 319 304

321 313 312 310

317

CShift
Overall
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Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

NF1210

NF1212

NF1221

NF1222

NF1224

NF1225

NF1227

NF1229

NF1231

NF1232

NF1233

NF1234

NF1239

NF1241

NF1244

NF1245

NF1250

NF1259

NF1260

NF1261

NF1268

NF1276

NF1279

NF1282

NF1306

NF1319

NF1328

NF1329

NF1334

NF1335

NF1337

NF1340

NF1341

NF1346

NF1349

NF1351

NF1352

NF1356

NF1361

NF1362

NF1363

NF1364

NF1365

NF1370

NF1372

NF1373

NF1374

NF1382

NF1384

NF1386

NF1392

NF1395

NF1396

NF1397

MD.MUKTAR

MD.AZIMULLAH

KASHINATH MAITY

GURU CHARAN PRAJAPATY

TOHID ALAM

KUSH KARAN DAS

KOUSIK GHORAI

SUNIL KR. TANTI

RAM JANAM RAM

MD.IRFAN

MD.SHAMIM KHAN

AMZAD ALI

PARASHORAM MISHRA

SUBRATA LAHA

RANA PRAMANIK

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

SUSANTA RUDRA

MIRAJUL HAQ

MUKESH DAS

MD.SALAMUDDIN

PAPPU VERMA

MD.MUSLIM

DULAL ROY

SAHABUDDIN

MD.ANWAR

RAJ KR GUPTA

MUNNA PONDIT

NAND KISHORE RAM

PRADIP KUMAR TANTI

MD.WASIM

KANHAI TANTI

BABLU KUMAR PRASAD

IMRAN KHAN

BISWANATH DAS

NASIM AKHTAR

NANDJEE PRASAD SHAW

SHIVPUJAN KAHAR

JABIR ALI

SHYAM KUMAR SHAW

PAPPU KUMAR GUPTA

MD.ALAMGIR

RAJA SHAW

SAHID AKHTAR

SANDIP SHAW

NAGENDRA RABIDAS

BINOD KUMAR PRASAD

DEEPAK KR. TANTI

AJAY KUMAR RAI

TAPAN BISWAS

UMESH KR.GOND

MD.SHAKIL

MD.SHAKIR

SRIKANTA MANNA

AMIT KUMAR TANTI
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 322.0

 303.3

 238.3

 321.0

 380.8

 326.0

 322.0

 186.0

 303.0
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 308.3

 313.0
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 328.0

 305.0

 202.0

 355.0

 257.0

 315.8
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 286.7
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 310.6
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 379.0

 351.3

 303.5

 337.4

 97.6

 315.0
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 260.0
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 197.7
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 311.2
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 350.3

 320.0

 308.0

 312.0

 379.0

 86.0

 327.5
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 336.0

 300.3
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Labour Cat

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11

B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

336 335 340 342 345 342 351

322

302 302 302 307

323 63 329

321

362 381 391 389

326 327 312 339

338 306

310 62

303

81 63 64 65

333 339 398 329

313 316 298 306 311 306

313

318 323 331

331 325

301 309

202

355

257

317 316 317 316 318 317 326 306 308 317

316

260 297 303

317 311 307 313 306 308 311 309

316 299 314 316 308

356 316 310 311 311

384 379 392 350 390

351 350 353

301 306

334 301 357 340 355

308 61 61 78 70 71 70 62

315 317 317 318 308

300 315 299

260

306 307

256 302 315 298 300 337 308 342 332 303

227 102 216 233 307 101

340 350 364 345 354 356 353 330 349 354

300 301 304 305 307 304 342 332 306

100 298 322 305 335 341 330 306

352 346 351 352

338 302 320

306 308 303 316 307

312

357 379 391 389

86

326 329

301 302 316 330

316 313

305 306 301 313 297 306 308 308 301

266 301 301 301 302 305 303 303 307 303 306 306

330 329

341 331

304 296 301

CShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

NF1398

NF1401

NF1402

NF1405

NF1408

NF1409

NF1410

NF1412

NF1413

NF1417

NF1426

NF1432

NF1433

NF1434

NF1435

NF1436

NF1437

NF1438

NF1443

NF1445

NF1446

NF1447

NF1448

NF1449

NF1455

NF1456

NF1459

NF1460

NF1465

NF1466

NF1468

NF1471

NF1473

NF1475

NF1481

NF1482

NF1483

NF1489

NF1493

NF1497

NF1498

NF1504

NF1505

NF1511

NF1513

NF1515

NF1520

NF1524

NF1526

NF1527

NF1529

NF1534

NF1536

NF1537

PINTU KR.RAJAK

KANHAI PANDIT

MD.JALIL

BINDU MAHATO

MONOJIT KHARA

RANAJIT SINGHA

MD.AZAD

ANIMUL HAQUE

PARDIP KR SHOW(3)

MUNNA RAJAK

DEEPAK PRASAD

MD.SAHID

RAJESH SHAW

MD.SHAKIL

SAGAR TANTI

JUBER ALAM

NASIM AKHTAR

MD.ANWAR

RAJESH RAM

UMESH DAS

SUJIT KUMAR SHOW

MD.SARFARAJ ALAM

AMANULLAH

SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA

LAXMAN SHAW

MD.MUKHTAR

SANJEET KR SAH

ASHOK SINGH

ASHOK CHAKRABORTY(II)

MD.ISLAM ALI

PARAS KR RAM

AMARNATH SHARMA

MD.IMTIAJ

RAJA RAM

MANISH KR GAUTAM

NOOR MD

MD.SHABBIR ALAM

ZIAUR RAHAMAN

MD.NASIM

JAMUNA DAS

BRIJESH KUMAR

MD.JAVED HOSSAIN

RAJENDRA DAS

NUR HUSSIAN

RANJIT KUMAR PANDEY

PARWEZ ALI

SANJIB KR. NAYAK

MD.SAJID

PRITAM KUMAR

SUKHEN CHAKRSBORTY

MD.AKBAR

BINOD MAHATO

M.RAJA RAO

PARAMESH KUMAR RAM
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 318.3

 325.0

 316.0

 307.0

 307.0

 304.3

 372.7

 381.9

 303.7

 327.7

 378.7

9

4

4

1

5

9

11

5

1

3

4

6

5

4

3

7

8

7

5

7

6

2

6

12

4

5

3

10

1

4

9

4

2

2

12

2

3

3

2

6

2

6

5

3

9

1

1

2

3

3

9

7

3

3

Labour Cat

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11

B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

60 61 64 61 78 61 70 71 70

316 379 389 392

308 346 360 345

317

253 300 302 300 304

402 378 337 400 312 358 389 368 328

336 192 304 336 353 341 347 358 342 109 196

319 295 316 306 306

302

363 344 394

392 388 390 393

315 310 299 308 311 301

307 318 308 310 307

360 354 343 352

321 325 327

317 326 304 319 298 307 315

336 398 343 359 388 368 363 388

398 380 398 364 362 326 348

398 390 370 363 388

306 312 388 328 78 359 315

302 300 301 304 301 315

361 389

331 338 340 339 336 349

290 340 366 344 353 349 356 355 354 330 348 354

326 330 328 326

318 319 317 316 302

356 349 356

337 341 341 341 356 337 334 341 329 348

302

357 359 345 348

305 345 344 352 351 342 348 328 355

312 295 309 307

303 341

303 301

336 348 356 336 355 348 352 353 361 330 351 365

327 328

310 310 312

321 311 337

321 209

316 320 318 326 307 306

317 311

300 303 302 306 330 306

318 318 316 315 306

327 316 312

326 316 326 320 296 326 336 330 349

316

307

308 306

307 306 300

383 344 391

402 378 390 400 357 388 370 362 390

301 302 298 302 300 316 307

318 328 337

359 388 389

CShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift

MREL ERP Version 1.

SACKING-WARP

NF1539

NF1547

NF1564

NF1580

NF1591

NF1610

NF1611

NF1616

NF1618

NF1622

NF1623

NF1644

NF1646

NF1650

NF1654

NF1656

NF1662

NF1664

NF1673

NF1675

NF1679

NF1682

NF1701

NF1709

NF1729

NF1734

NF1737

NF1740

NF1744

NF1748

NF1751

NF1753

NF1755

NF1760

NF1766

NF1767

NF1770

NF1771

NFR003

NG1493

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH

SER MD.

BINOD KUMAR PANDEY

DIPAK KUMAR SHAW

SANTOSH TIWARI

ROHIT TANTI

KRISHNA NANDAN
CHOWDHURI
AMIT KUMAR BARMA

WAZIR HUSSAIN

KARAN RAJAK

JITU RAM

KRISHNA KAHAR

AKBAR ALI

SUBRATA CHATTERJEE

MD ASLAM

VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA

MANISH RAJAK

SUMAN DUTTA

NANDAN SINGH

GOBIND KUMAR JHA

UMESH PASWAN

RAJESH SINGH

RANJIT KUMAR SINGH

MD.SABIR ALI

SHANKAR SHAW

ASLAM(2)

RANJIT KUMAR SHAW

SUMIT KUMAR VERMA

GAUTAM KUMAR RAJAK

PRADIP KUMAR PRASAD

MONOJ KAHAR

RAJESH DAS

DEVENDRA RAJAK

BIRENDRA KR.HARIJAN

ABHIJIT PRASAD

RAJENDRA PD

SHAHID PARVEZ

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

N

Z

N

 351.3

 304.4

 311.0

 317.5

 307.0

 304.6

 300.9

 343.2

 351.0

 89.6

 326.6

 322.5

 316.0

 312.5

 309.2

 339.0

 302.7

 341.0

 311.0

 321.7

 312.0

 314.3

 321.0

 297.0

 313.0

 342.6

 306.1

 308.5

 341.9

 388.0

 301.0

 339.5

 314.7

 307.7

 313.1

 312.0

 331.0

 310.7

 310.0

 377.0

4

10

1

8

9

8

9

9

3

10

5

2

1

2

9

1

6

1

1

3

2

3

2

1

1

10

8

6

8

1

8

2

3

6

7

1

2

3

1

9

 317

Labour Cat

01-11 02-11 03-11 04-11 05-11 06-11 07-11 08-11 09-11 10-11 11-11 12-11 13-11 14-11 15-11 16-11 18-11 19-11 20-11 21-11 22-11 23-11 24-11 25-11 26-11 27-11 28-11 29-11 30-11

B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt B/Wt

356 343 351 355

311 296 301 304 311 295 306 309 309 302

311

319 316 314 318 316 325 326 306

311 308 301 313 295 317 308 308 302

252 300 301 304 305 307 341 327

256 300 300 315 302 302 302 318 313

347 341 345 339 347 343 342 330 355

350 351 352

60 61 64 61 78 61 70 71 70 300

398 316 312 307 300

304 341

316

312 313

299 316 299 301 303 314 318 307 326

339

301 299 300 302 303 311

341

311

320 304 341

311 313

301 301 341

312 330

297

313

348 364 345 352 250 361 361 330 354 361

307 309 296 301 315 307 308 306

300 301 303 300 306 341

343 344 343 333 334 341 342 355

388

252 301 300 301 302 303 308 341

330 349

302 301 341

316 310 308 299 306 307

307 317 325 316 308 311 308

312

321 341

311 311 310

310

401 337 388 399 359 387 368 363 391

 321  314  316  320  281  307  308  322  311  310  324  265  318  318  315  315  320  303  322  321  322  317  317  323  323  335  326  325  326

CShift
Overall

P Avg



Murlidhar Ratanlal Exports Limited
Winding Production Report for the Period Between 01-NOV-10 and 30-NOV-10
** Standard for Hessian Weft is 13 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 12 for C Shift, for Sacking Weft is 17 Bundles in A & B Shift, and 16 for C Shift
** Standard for Hessian Warp is 350 Kg in A & B Shift, and 320 for C Shift, for Sacking Warp is 400 Kg in A & B Shift, and 370 for C Shift
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**Total: **Total:

4802Count:


